
05 April 2026 Easter Sun Track Maintenace Day 02 July 2026 Outdoor Thursday 

12 April 2026 Summer Series rd1 09 July 2026 Outdoor Thursday 

23 April 2026 Indoor Thursday 12 July 2026 Summers Series rd4

30 April 2026 Last Indoor Thursday 16 July 2026 Outdoor Thursday 

02 May 2026 Practise for Schumacher GP 19 July 2026 5 Hour Endurance

 03 May 2026 Schumacher GP 23 July 2026 Outdoor Thursday 

07 May 2026 First Outdoor Thursday 30 July 2026 Outdoor Thursday 

14 May 2026 Outdoor Thursday 06 August 2026 Outdoor Thursday 

17 May 2026 Summers Series rd2 09 August 2026 Summers Series rd5

21 May 2026 Outdoor Thursday 13 August 2026 Outdoor Thursday 

23 May 2026 Stafford BRCA Practise 20 August 2026 Outdoor Thursday 

24 May 2026 Stafford BRCA On Road 23 August 2026 Summers Series rd 6

28 May 2026 Outdoor Thursday 27 August 2026 Last Outdoor Thursday 

04 June 2026 Outdoor Thursday 03 September 2026 First Indoor Thursday (TBC)

07 June 2026 Summer Series rd 3 10 September 2026 Indoor Thursday

11 June 2026 Outdoor Thursday 13 September 2026 Summers Series rd7

18 June 2026 Outdoor Thursday 24 September 2026 Indoor Thursday

25 June 2026 Outdoor Thursday 27 September 2026 Indoor Thursday

Stafford Events 2026 April to June Stafford Events 2026  July to September


